
Finance and Government Operations Committee 
 

Proposed 2017 meeting schedule 
 

Meetings are held in the Board of Supervisors’ Chambers, 1st Floor, County Government 
Center, 70 West Hedding Street, San Jose. 

 

2017 Regular FGOC Meetings 

 Thursday, January 12, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, February 9, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, March 9, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, April 13, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, May 11, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, June 8, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, August 10, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, September 14, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, October 12, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, November 9, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, December 7, at 2:00 p.m.  

 

FGOC Jail Reform Special Meetings 

 Friday, December 16, 2016 at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, January 26, at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, February 23 at 2:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, March 23, at 2:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, April 20, at 2:00 p.m.  

 

FGOC Information Privacy Special Meetings 

 Thursday, March 2, at 2:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, December 14, at 2:00 p.m. 


